
Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Darren Upfield Portsdown Archery Club 654 72 18

2nd Jason Brown Portsdown Archery Club 650 72 28

3rd Jason Mills Portsdown Archery Club 638 72 18

4th Dave Bennington Southsea Archery Club 584 72 8

5th Mark James Southsea Archery Club 583 72 10

6th Brian Chivers Portsdown Archery Club 582 72 10

7th Andy Casemore Portsdown Archery Club 556 72 7

8th Ben Uncles Portsdown Archery Club 523 72 7

9th Angus McDougall Southsea Archery Club 489 71 2

10th Tony Eldridge Southsea Archery Club 456 70 3

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st CJ Upfield Portsdown Archery Club 566 72 10

2nd Heather Pepall Portsdown Archery Club 440 70 6

3rd Jessica Pepall Portsdown Archery Club 410 70 3

4th Susan Feltham Southsea Archery Club 364 66 5

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Calum Blackwood Portsdown Archery Club 505 72 4

2nd Dean Adams Southsea Archery Club 381 68 3

3rd Stuart Blackwood Portsdown Archery Club 236 52 1

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Mathew Barber UPAC 664 72 21

2nd Alistair Feltham Southsea Archery Club 627 72 5

3rd David Minter Portsdown Archery Club 586 72 11

1st Joshua Casemore Portsdown Archery Club 260 56 1

1st Kayley Pepall Portsdown Archery Club 274 51 0
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Southsea Archery Club - Summer Championships 2016

Stafford Round



Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Kirsty Gunn Southsea Archery Club 569 72 7

2nd Davy Johansen Southsea Archery Club 208 47 2

3rd Cate Johansen Southsea Archery Club 54 18 0

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Gavin Baker Southsea Archery Club 627 72 19

2nd Billy Gray Southsea Archery Club 502 71 4

3rd Phil Gardiner Southsea Archery Club 501 72 5

4th Gemma Kwiatkowski Southsea Archery Club 493 72 9

5th Jennie Gray Southsea Archery Club 475 70 5

6th Ashley Gray Southsea Archery Club 445 68 6

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Paige Mills Portsdown Archery Club 319 56 2

Name Club Score Hits 10s

1st Oliver Blake Portsdown Archery Club 523 72 5

2nd Ed Mitchell Southsea Archery Club 445 71 1

3rd Tegan Adams Southsea Archery Club 412 69 1

Please see next page for Team and Handicap results
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Name Team Score Hits 10s Score Hits 10s

CJ Upfield 566 72 10

Darren Upfield 654 72 18

Jason Brown 650 72 28

Jason Mills 638 72 18

Andy Casemore 556 72 7

Ben Uncles 523 72 7

Brian Chivers 582 72 10

Heather Pepall 440 70 6

Dave Bennington 584 72 8

Mark James 583 72 10

Susan Feltham 364 66 5

Tony Eldridge 456 70 3

Name Competition Score

1st Mathew Barber 664

2nd Gavin Baker 627

3rd Alistair Feltham 627

4th Kirsty Gunn 569

5th Mark James 583

6th Angus McDougall 489

7th Dave Bennington 584

8th Dean Adams 381

9th Billy Gray 502

10th Tony Eldridge 456

11th Jennie Gray 475

12th Susan Feltham 364

1315

1303

Handicap Competition - Open to all people who have a handicap with Southsea Archery Club
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Handicap Adjusted Score
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Stafford Freestyle Team

Team TotalIndividual

Southsea Archery Club

Portsdown Archery Club B

Portsdown Archery Club A
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